University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

ATHLETICS

MIXED 4 X 400M RELAY

MON
18 MAR 2024
20:35 ROUND 1
START LIST

WORLD RECORD
AFRICAN RECORD
WORLD U20 RECORD
WORLD U18 BEST

3:08.80 UNITED STATES
3:13.60 NIGERIA

3:17.69 UNITED STATES U20
3:19.54 UNITED STATES U18

USA Nemzeti Atlétikai Kézpont, Budap@si (BLIR)23
NGR National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN)
USA Pascual Guerrero Stadium, Cali (2@IUG 2022
USA Pascual Guerrero Stadium, Cali (C®DILYL 2015

30 JUL 2021

HEAT 1 Start Time: 20:35
NOC .
Lane Code NOC National Record
2 SLE SIERRA LEONE
3 GHA GHANA
4 ETH ETHIOPIA
5 ZAM ZAMBIA
6 NGR NIGERIA 3:13.60
HEAT 2 Start Time: 20:45
NOC .
Lane Code NOC National Record
2 RSA SOUTH AFRICA
3 NAM NAMIBIA
4 KEN KENYA 3:14.64
5 BOT BOTSWANA 3:15.29
6 UGA UGANDA

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

2024 Best World Performers

All Time Best World Performers

3:08.80 UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 2023 3:21.26 VICTORIA AUS
3:09.82 DOMINICAN R. DOM Eugene, OR (USA) 15 JUL 2022 3:21.28 AUSTRALIA GOLD AUS
3:09.87 POLAND POL Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021 3:22.24 AUSTRALIA GREEN AUS
3:09.90 NETHERLANDS NED Eugene, OR (USA) 15 JUL 2022 3:27.27 IRELAND U20 IRL

3:11.06 GREAT BRITAIN & GBR Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 2023 3:27.30 KS AZS UWM O. POL
3:11.51 BELGIUM BEL Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021 3:27.60 VICTORIA U20 AUS
3:11.76 JAMAICA JAM Tokyo (JPN) 30 JUL 2021 3:27.60 KS AZS-AWF W. POL
3:11.82 BAHRAIN BRN Doha (QAT) 29 SEP 2019 3:27.95 KS AZS-AWF K. POL
3:11.98 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 2023 3:29.03 VICTORIA B AUS
3:12.25 FRANCE FRA Budapest (HUN) 19 AUG 2023 3:31.40 DINAMO-ZRINJEVACCRO

Melbourne (AUS)
Melbourne (AUS)
Melbourne (AUS)
Dublin (IRL)
Torun (POL)
Melbourne (AUS)
Torun (POL)
Torun (POL)
Melbourne (AUS)
Zagreb (CRO)

15 FEB
15 FEB
15 FEB
28 FEB
18 FEB
15 FEB
18 FEB
18 FEB
15 FEB
17 JAN

Note:

Yellow Card received in this or another event

ATHX4XMEDLEY:
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